	Molecular Medicine Program of TIGP

	Experimental Approaches in Molecular Medicine

	Corresponding: Yi-Shuian Huang

	Time: Tuesday 1:30-3:30 pm

	Place: IBMS TIGP Classroom (8F, New Building, N801)

	Date
	Subject
	Professor
	Contact

	Molecular biology techniques

	Sep.21
	Experimental tools in nucleic acids
	Woan-Yuh Tarn
	IBMS; 2652-3052; wtarn@ibms.sinica.edu.tw 

	Sep.28
	Experimental tools in proteins 
	Yi-Shuian Huang
	IBMS; 2652-3523; yishuian@ibms.sinica.edu.tw

	Cell biology techniques

	Oct.05
	Cell culture and sorting techniques
	Chung-Leung Li
	GRC; 2789-9580x401; chungl@gate.sinica.edu.tw 

	Oct.12
	Molecular genetics and phenotyping
	Yu-Ting Yan 
	IBMS; 2652-3941; yyan@ibms.sinica.edu.tw  

	Oct.19
	Recombinant virus techniques
	Song-Kun Shyue
	IBMS; 2652-3962; skshyue@ibms.sinica.edu.tw 

	Oct.26
	Microscopic techniques
	Chin-Yin Tai
	IMB; 2651-7404; taic@imb.sinica.edu.tw 

	Nov.02
	Neuronal cell biology & physiology
	Yi-Shuian Huang
	IBMS; 2652-3523; yishuian@ibms.sinica.edu.tw

	Nov.9 (Midterm-takehome)  

	Computational biology 

	Nov.16
	Bioinformatics: Use of databases in biomedical research
	Wen-Chang Lin
	IBMS; 2652-3967; wenlin@ibms.sinica.edu.tw 

	Nov.23
	Genomic techniques
	Yuh-Shan Jou
	IBMS; 2652-3521; jou@ibms.sinica.edu.tw   

	Nov. 30
	Genetic epidemiology
	Fann, Cathy S.-J.
	IBMS; 2652-3048; csjfann@ibms.sinica.edu.tw  

	Biotechnology and nanotechnology
	　
	　

	Dec.7
	Nucleic acid drug design
	Konan Peck
	IBMS; 2652-3072; konan@ibms.sinica.edu.tw 

	Dec.14
	Protein drug design 
	Steve Roffler
	IBMS; 2652-3079; sroff@ibms.sinica.edu.tw 

	Dec.21
	Drug screening
	Shiow-Ju Lee
	NHRI; 037-246166 ext35715 ; slee@nhri.org.tw   

	Dec.28
	Nanotechnology in gene delivery (Final Exam )
	Peilin Chen
	RCAS; 27898000x33; peilin@gate.sinica.edu.tw  

	Jan. 4 (Final term exam-takehome)


